Rank Gen-Sex-Cat Category Gender BIB Name

1,1,1

© 0o N O o b~ WODN
© 0o N O g b~ WODN
© 0o N O o b~ WODN

10,1,10

11,10, 11
12,11, 12
13,12,13
14,13, 14
15,14, 15
16,2, 16

17,15, 17
18,16, 18
19,17, 19
20,18, 20
21,19, 21
22,20,22
23,21,23
24,22, 24
25,3,25

26,23,26
27,24 ,27
28,25,28
29,26, 29
30,27,30
31,28, 31
32,29,32
33,30,33
34,4,34

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

794
821
874
865
806
828
790
800
780
846
817
863
866
770
775
814
842
783
822
858
810
855
836
776
854
832
838
847
869
779
859
839
805
786

MPHTOPHZ APAKOX
XPHZTOZ MAYPIKIOZ

STAN FIUNAUT

KQON/NOX ®PYAAZ
MANATQTHZ KAYANHX
AGANAZIOZ MMOYXAAHZ
OANAZHZ AHMHTPIOY
ZOTHPHZ KAKKABAZ
MAPINOZ TAAEQEPIE®
MAPIA TTOAYZQH

ANAPEAZ MAKPYTIIAHZ
ZTEAIOZ ®ATOYPOZ
FEQPI1OZ XAABAAAKHZ
MAREK DODZIONY
OEOAQPOZ AAAMOTIOYAOZ
MAPIA AOYKOTMNOYAQY
BAZIAEIOZ NAMMAZ
ANE=ANAPOZ FrEQPIFANTZAZ
IQANNHZ MEZANYXTHZ
AMOZTOAHZ ZTEPTIOY
KQONZTANTINOZ KYPITZHZ
NIKOZ ZKOYPAHZ
FEQPI1OZ NIKOY
KQONZTANTINOZ BAPAAKHZ
ZTAMATIA 2TOYPOINOYAQOY
IAKQBOZ NATZHX

AOANAZIOZ MAMAKQNZTANTINOY

IQANNHZ POYMEAIQTHZ
AAAMANTIOZ XATZHX
MATOAIOZ BPOYBAKHZ
ZTEPANOZ TZAMNOYPNHZ
MANATQTHZ KAPAAIAZ
XPYZOZTOMOZ rPAMMENOZ
NANTIA TKABAKOY

Club

N.A.O KYOHPQN

KYMNAPIZZIA

ZAYN

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
VIVI RUNNERS REAM

AN AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
MNAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
SANTA RUNNING TEAM
SCIENCETRAINING
SMART RUN

ELEFSINA RUNNERS

AMZ AMTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHE

2ZAY EAEYZINAZ

MAZ OAYZXEAZ
ZMNAPTIATEZ APOMEIX

10/50

0:41:55
0:46:23
0:43:15
0:46:39
0:47:26
0:46:14
0:53:34
0:53:44
0:56:36
0:54:05
0:55:18
0:53:27
0:53:16
0:54:15
0:52:56
0:55:25
0:55:25
0:58:28
0:55:24
1:03:14
1:00:39
0:56:50
0:56:50
1:03:32
0:58:05
0:59:39
0:58:18
1:00:35
0:58:29
0:59:41
0:57:25
1:00:33
1:00:00

20/50 30/50

1:24:08
1:33:07
1:27:43
1:34:14
1:34:45
1:33:01
1:47:07
1:46:10
1:49:46
1:48:08
1:49:36
1:47:14
1:45:14
1:47:41
1:46:08
1:49:39
1:49:39
1:54:49
1:49:30
2:01:15
1:58:37
1:59:23
1:54:17
1:54:17
2:03:46
1:56:59
1:59:14
1:56:40
1:59:24
1:56:08
1:59:16
1:53:55
2:00:36
1:59:32

2:06:32
2:19:31
2:13:44
2:22:17
2:22:06
2:20:01
2:41:03
2:39:39
2:41:49
2:42:23
2:44:11
2:41:57
2:40:31
2:41:07
2:39:12
2:44:19
2:44:19
2:52:16
2:44:06
3:00:17
2:57:49
2:59:33
2:53:29
2:53:30
3:03:58
2:58:06
3:01:07
2:57:55
3:00:51
2:57:48
3:01:08
2:56:32
3:03:14
3:02:07

40/50

2:50:38
3:05:55
3:02:48
3:10:59
3:09:59
3:10:42
3:35:35
3:34:24
3:33:18
3:36:07
3:40:04
3:37:33
3:36:26
3:37:23
3:35:29
3:41:09
3:41:1
3:48:27
3:45:32
3:59:23
3:58:12
3:59:53
3:57:42
3:57:42
4:04:59
3:59:04
4:03:22
4:01:13
4:04:39
4:08:37
4:03:24
4:04:50
4:09:01
4:09:13

50km finish
3:39:55
3:53:02
3:53:22
3:59:10
4:00:35
4:03:36
4:26:50
4:28:03
4:30:19
4:32:51
4:36:05
4:36:37
4:38:31
4:38:50
4:40:11
4:41:47
4:41:47
4:45:08
4:48:50
4:56:23
4:59:28
5:02:59
5:05:13
5:05:14
5:06:11
5:07:04
5:08:22
5:10:46
5:12:30
5:14:23
5:15:29
5:16:43
5:17:00
5:23:28



Rank Gen-Sex-Cat Category Gender BIB

35,31,35
36,32, 36
37,33,37
38,3438
39,35, 39
40,36, 40
41,5, 41

42,6, 42

43,37 ,43
44,38, 44
45,39, 45
46,40, 46
47 41,47
48,42, 48
49,43, 49
50,44 , 50
51,45, 51
52,46, 52
53,47 ,53
54,48 54
55,49, 55

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

789
772
808
856
812
825
867
771
785
807
871
784
820
799
777
781
824
840
795
791
797

Name

MIXAHA AEBEPAKHX

XPHXZTOZ AKPIAAZ

APIZTEIAHZ KITZINHZ

OEOAQPOX XMEPOZ

XPHXITOZ KQZTEAIAHZ
MANATIQTHZ MIXAZ

rarQ XAPAANAMMIAQY

DOROTA SUCHOCKA

BAZIAHZ TANNIKOMNOYAOZX
EYZTPATIOZ KINTEPHX
MANATMQTHZ BEPTYPHZ

ANAPEAZ TEQPIOMOYAOZ
rQProz MANIAX

BIKTQP ZEPKEAIAHZ

MANNHZ BAAXOZX

IQANNHZ FTEPMAKOIMOYAOZXZ AAAATH ZE AFQNA 100XAM
BAZIAHZ MIXAHAIAHZ DNF 40KM
EYAITEAOZ MAMANIKOAAQY EKTOZ XPONOY
NIKOZ AIONYZOIMNOYAOZ DNF 30KM
MANAMQTHZ AOYAOZ DNF 30KM
EYZTPATIOX ZAPI®HX DNF

Club
KHOIZIA

FANATZI
TRIATHLON CLUB CORINTHOS

EAEYZINA

AlMZ AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
AIX AMTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
OLYMPIA RUNNERS

TEDAA AGHNON

OAYMMMIOI APOMEIZ

AZ ArON
AlMZ AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
EL RUNNERS

10/50 20/50

1:01:12 1:59:06
1:00:43 2:01:46
1:03:08 2:05:47
1:03:08 2:05:53
1:00:34 2:00:35
0:59:39 1:59:16
1:06:34 2:08:00
1:02:00 2:06:39
1:03:34 2:07:08
1:02:15 2:02:13
1:05:31 2:12:29
1:01:26 1:58:45
1:03:46 2:07:09
1:05:51 2:12:34
0:58:07 1:56:59
1:06:00 2:16:17
1:05:08 2:13:31
1:15:43 2:38:36
1:01:12 2:00:39
1:03:47 2:07:11
0:54:11 1:53:36

30/50

3:03:37
3:02:39
3:11:12
3:11:21
3:03:28
3:01:56
3:11:41
3:14:55
3:13:59
3:03:22
3:20:12
2:59:16
3:15:44
3:21:01
2:58:06
3:33:00
3:30:48
4:19:34
3:08:11
3:15:41

40/50

4:11:48
4:11:09
4:18:18
4:17:30
4:19:24
4:17:28
4:21:57
4:26:03
4:24:08
4:15:03
4:30:12
4:10:32
4:38:13
4:39:52
3:59:04
4:55:40
5:08:11
6:06:45
9:24:16

50km finish
5:24:51
5:28:33
5:29:04
5:29:06
5:37:29
5:38:53
5:40:11
5:42:13
5:42:45
5:43:39
5:43:40
5:50:11
5:58:18
6:03:52
5:07:05



